Features
A heavy-duty encoder is the most rugged
encoder you can buy. Top-of-the-line
bearings allow a service life of 12 billion
revolutions. Features include:
• 10 mm standard shaft
• Rugged body with 78 mm diameter and
60 mm depth

pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
Ou
tp
ut
Bo
dy
 D
ia
m
et
er
TRD-GK30-RZD 30
10
-3
0
VD
C
To
tem
-p
ol
e (
sin
k/
so
ur
ce
)
78
m
m
TRD-GK100-RZD 100
TRD-GK120-RZD 120
TRD-GK200-RZD 200
TRD-GK240-RZD 240
TRD-GK250-RZD 250
TRD-GK300-RZD 300
TRD-GK360-RZD 360
TRD-GK400-RZD 400
TRD-GK500-RZD 500
TRD-GK600-RZD 600
TRD-GK800-RZD 800
TRD-GK1000-RZD 1000
TRD-GK1200-RZD 1000
TRD-GK1500-RZD 1500
TRD-GK1800-RZD 1800
TRD-GK2000-RZD 2000
TRD-GK2500-RZD 2500
TRD-GK3600-RZD 3600
TRD-GK5000-RZD 5000
Electrical Specifications
Model TRD-GKxxxx-RZD
Power Supply
Operating Voltage 10 - 30VDC*